Приложение 1 

           				   I тур.

	    Имена
	   Я знаю
	Модернизация
	  Товарищ   
    Сталин
	  Репрессии

	
       10
	
      10
	
       10

	
      10
	
       10

	
     20
	    
       20
	     
       20
	     
      20
	     
     20

	
      30
	
      30
	
        30
	
        30
	
      30

	
      40
	
     40
	     
       40
	
       40
	
      40

	
      50
	
     50
	
      50
	
      50
	
      50



                                                         I I тур.

	     Враги
	  Вот что получилось
	Я,как и все мои товарищи…
	      Даты
	Новые люди

	
       20
	
      20
	
       20

	
      20
	
       20

	
      40
	    
       40
	     
       40
	     
      40
	     
       40

	
      60
	
      60
	
        60
	
        60
	
       60

	
      80
	
     80
	     
       80
	
       80
	
      80

	
      100
	
     100
	
      100
	
      100
	
      100
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	Государств.   
  символы
	   Пятилетки
	    Коротко
    обо всём
	Мы новый мир построим
	       Герои

	
       50
	
      50
	
       50

	
      50
	
       50

	
      100
	    
       100
	     
       100
	     
      100
	     
       100

	
      150
	
      150
	
        150
	
        150
	
       150

	
      200
	
     200
	     
       200
	
       200
	
      200

	
      250
	
     250
	
      250
	
      250
	
      250


[bookmark: _GoBack]
